Where a taxpayer has receipts from interstate commerce, taxable  

receipts will be calculated as detailed above. 

EXEMPTION FROM GROSS OR WHOLE VOLUME OF BUSINESS 

Each person subject to payment of the tax hereby imposed shall be entitled to exempt up to the first twenty-five thousand dollars 

($25,000.00) of gross volume of business.  You are still required to file this return and pay the license fee for each location in 

Township.  You are also required to attach a copy of your Federal Return to verify your revenue. 

PARTIAL YEAR 

If the business has not been operating for a full year, then the Tax will be on the Gross Receipts for the period in the year